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SLIMSNSIINg
KRUNGTHA BANK

Account No. 409-6-03951-9

Account Name sulssanaEus. useoudeuiaumasanu

Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Currency THB

Address S1INIIULTINY NAIEULTIAANSATINTIVUTIU 8. uFIFIN a.aa16 144 44000

SETE

s

D de | Descriptia alanc

04/09/2018 09:45:43 GFMIS/108682 88,800.00] .00 88,800.00]108682
04/09/2018 09-45:44  |931000 BCD14 GFEMIS/108682 11,880.00] .00 100,680.00| 108682
04/09/2018 09:45:44 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00] .00 118,680.00] 108682
04/09/2018 09:45:44 931000 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 17,000.00] .00 135,680.00| 108682
04/09/2018 09:45:44 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14.850.00] .00 150,530.00| 108682
04/09/2018 09-45:44 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00] .00 165,380.00| 108682
04/09/2018 16:46:04 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 14,850.00] .00 150,530.00]0409
04/09/2018 16:46:05 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L ~11,880.00] .00 138,650.00]0409
04/09/2018 16:47.03 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -17,000.00] .00 121,650.00]0400
04/09/2018 16:48:04 |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -18,000.00] .00 103,650.00]0400
04/09/2018 16:48:06 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -11,880.00] .00 91,770.00]0409
04/09/2018 16:49:03 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 14,850.00] .00 76,920.00]0409
05/09/2018 09:57:34 931000 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 11.880.00] .00 88,800.00] 108682
06/09/2018 09:48:16 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 5,465.00] .00 94,265.00| 108682
06/09/2018 10-14.12 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 82,200.00] .00 12,065.00]0409
06/09/2018 10:15:04 |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -6,600.00] .00 5 465.00|108682
07/09/2018 14:23.06 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 5.465.00] .00 :00]0409
12/09/2018 09:50-58 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00] .00 750.00| 108682
12/09/2018 09:50:58 1931000 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 900.00] .00 1,650.00|108682
12/09/2018 09:50:58 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00] .00 2,550.00|108682
12/09/2018 09.50:58 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,040.00] .00 7.590.00]108682
12/09/2018 09:50-58 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00] .00 9,090.00]108682
12/09/2018 15:21:04 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -750.00] .00 8,340.00|0409
12/09/2018 15.20:04 193999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -900.00] .00 7 440.00]0409
12/09/2018 15:22:04 939990 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -5,040.00] .00 2,400.00|0400
12/09/2018 15.23:05  |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L ~1,500.00] .00 900.00]0409
12/09/2018 15:25:07 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -900.00] .00 :00]0400
14/09/2018 10:09.29 931002 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 14.000.00] .00 14,000.00] 108682
14/09/2018 10:00:31 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00] .00 28,850.00]108682
14/09/2018 10:09.31 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00] .00 43,700.00]108682
14/09/2018 10:09:31  |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,041.12] .00 81,741.12|108682
14/09/2018 10:09:31 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,000.00] .00 98,741.12|108682




14/09/2018 10:09:31  [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 .00 116,741.12{108682
14/09/2018 10:09:31 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 .00 128,621.12/108682
14/09/2018 10:09:31  |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,880.00 .00 140,501.12/108682
21/09/2018 09:46:50 1931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 376.00 .00 140,876.12/108682
25/09/2018 09:57:33 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,645.00 .00 149,521.12{108682
25/09/2018 09:57:33  [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 81,000.00 .00 230,521.12{108682
25/09/2018 09:57:33  {931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 66.34 .00 230,587.461108682
25/09/2018 09:57:33  |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,270.66 .00 231,858.12[108682
25/09/2018 09:57:33 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,143.00 .00 239,001.12{108682
28/09/2018 15:50:06 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -8,645.00 .00 230,356.12{0409
28/09/2018 15:51:.05 {93099 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -375.00 .00 229,981.1210409
28/09/2018 15:51:09 |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -76,800.00 .00 1563,181.1210409
28/09/2018 15:52:05 [93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -4,200.00 .00 148,981.12{108682
28/09/2018 15:53:01 {93999 BPDDT MAHASARAKHAM L 600.00 .00 149,581.12[0409
28/09/2018 17:58:07 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -18,000.00 .00 131,581.12{0409
28/09/2018 17:59:04 93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -17,000.00 .00 114,581.12{0409
28/08/2018 17:59:06 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -11,880.00 .00 102,701.12}0409
28/09/2018 18:00:05 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -8,480.00 .00 94,221.12{0409
28/09/2018 18:01:03 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -14,000.00 .00 80,221.12|0409
28/09/2018 18:01:04 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -600.00 .00 79,621.12]0409
28/09/2018 18:03:06 |93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -11,880.00 .00 87,741.1210409
28/09/2018 18:15:06 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -14,850.00 .00 52,891.12]0409
28/09/2018 18:30:09 {93999 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L -14,850.00 .00 38,041.12]0409
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